Conrad Weiser HS 3/5/2016

Guard: IAG Guard: SAG Guard: SIG Guard: lIG

Penn State Eclipse Hempfield HS Black (6) Hempfield HS Red (6) Governor Mifflin HS Camp HillHS Freedom Guard
EQ70-130 15.01 12.88 @ 13.68 €D 13.41 €& 14.21 @ 13.74
VOC 77 € 67 € 71 €D 69 € 73 € 70 €
EXC 74 € 63 €D 67 €D 66 €D 70 € 68 €
MV70-130 14.48 @ 12.22 € 14.15 €@ 13.35 €D 13.08 € 11.68 €
VOC 75 €D 65 € 74 €D 70 €D 68 €D 61 €
EXC 71 €D 59 €D 69 € 65 €D 64 €D 57 €
DES 10/10 14.7 € 13.7 € 13.1 €D 11.6 € 13.4 @ 13 @
COMP 75 €D 71 €D 67 €D 60 €D 68 € 66 €
EXC 72 €D 66 €D 64 €D 56 €D 66 € 64 €
GE 10/10 14.9 @ 14.2 @ 13.1 €D 12.5 € 13.5 @ 13.4 @
REP 76 €D 73 €D 68 €D 65 €D 71 €D 70 €
PERF 73 €D 69 €D 63 & 60 €D 64 € 64 €
GE 10/10 14.9 € 14.4 € 14.2 € 12.9 € 13.2 €D 14.1 €
REP 76 € 74 € 70 € 65 €D 67 €D 72 €D
PERF 73 €D 70 € 72 €D 64 €D 65 €D 69 €
Sub-Total 73.99 67.4 68.23 63.76 67.39 65.92
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 73.99 67.4 68.23 63.76 67.39 65.92
Placement 18t 18t 18t 3rd 2nd 18t



Conrad Weiser HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

3/5/2016

Small Steps Big Dreams

Bronze €
Bronze €B»

Silver €@
Silver €5

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Conrad Weiser HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/5/2016

Guard: UG Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG

Freedom Jr. Guard Hempfield MS (6) The Light Reading HS Conrad Weiser HS
13.08 @ 13.14 @ 13.61 €@ 12.55 €D 13.81
68 €D 67 € 70 € 66 €D 71

64 € 65 €D 67 € 61 €D 68
13.08 @ 13.35 @ 14.08 €@ 10.22 €D 13.81
68 €D 70 € 73 € 55 €D 71

64 € 65 €D 69 €D 49 €2 68
13.41 @ 13.21 12.88 @ 12.61 €D 13.68
69 € 68 €O 67 € 65 €D 71

66 €D 65 €D 63 € 62 €D 67
13.28 € 13.08 @ 13.21 12.28 €D 13.08
69 € 68 €O 68 €0 64 €D 68

65 €D 64 €O 65 €0 60 €D 64
12.88 @ 14.54 @ 15.01 €@ 12.28 €D 14.68
67 € 74 €D 77 € 64 €D 76

63 €D 72 € 74 €D 60 €D 72
65.73 67.32 68.79 59.94 69.06
0.00 0.00 0.20 5.40 0.00
65.73 67.32 68.59 54.54 69.06
1St 1St 1St 1St m



Conrad Weiser HS

CAD D
CAD D

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

3/5/2016

Small Steps Big Dreams

Bronze €
Bronze €B»

Silver €@
Silver €5

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Conrad Weiser HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SND

Dance: IND

3/5/2016

Gillingham Charter School

20.7 @
55 €D
50 €D

11.50 @
61 €D
56 €

12.75 @
67 €D
62 €D

12.82 @
68 €D
62 €D

57.82
0.00

57.82

st

Freedom Dance

26.7
70 €D
65 €D

13.88 @
72 €D
68 €D

13.75 @
72 €D
67 €D

14.28 @
74 €D
70 €D

68.61
0.00

68.61

1st



Conrad Weiser HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IAD

3/5/2016

Pennsylvania Performing Arts Academy

31.9 @
83 €D
78 €

13.2 @@
68 €D
64 €D

13.4 @
69 €D
65 €D

14.8 €@
75 €D
73 €D

73.3
0.00

73.3

1st



Conrad Weiser HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/5/2016

Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SMT
Impact Twirlers Salisbury MS

13.15 @ 14.48 ©
69 €D 75 €D

64 €D 71 €
11.49 @ 14.68 €
62 €5 76 €D

5 72 €
12.88 €@ 15.94 ©
67 € 81 €D

63 €D 79 €D
13.28 €@ 15.94 ©
69 € 81 €

65 €0 79 €D
13.48 €@ 15.74
70 € 80 €®

66 € 78 €D
64.28 76.78
0.00 0.00

64.28 76.78

{st

1st



Conrad Weiser HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IAT

3/5/2016

The Legionettes

14.35 €D
75 €D
70 €D

15.08 @
78 €D
74 €D

13.1 @
68 €D
63 €D

12.0 €D
67 €D
62 €D

13.2 €D
68 €D
64 €D

68.63
0.00

68.63
ond

Impact Twirlers

14.94 @
76 €D
74 €D

14.02 €D
74 €
63 €D

13 €D
66 €D
64 €D

13.4 @
69 €D
65 €D

13.8 €@
71 €D
67 €D

69.16
0.00

69.16

qst



Conrad Weiser HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SWT

3/5/2016

Salisbury HS

13.9 @
71 €D
68 €D

14.2 @
74 €D
68 €D

13.3 @
69 €D
64 €D

14.5 @
75 €
70 €D

14.5 @
75 €D
70 €D

70.4
0.00

70.4

1st



Conrad Weiser HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: INP

3/5/2016

Phoenix

15.2 @
78.0 €
74.0 €

31.55 @
82.0 €D
77.0 €D

27.2 @
67.0 €D
69.0 €D

73.95
0.00

73.95

qst

StarCross Percussion

12.8 €D
65.0 €D
63.0 €2

28.2 €D
73.0 €D
69.0 €2

26 €D
63.0 €2
67.0 €XD

67
3.00

64
ond



Conrad Weiser HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Stationary Percussion: SOS

3/5/2016

Lower Dauphin MS

36.9
78 €D
71 €D

35.8 @
74 €D
70 €D

72.7
2.00

70.7

1st

Reading HS

40.2
84 €D
78 €D

40.2 @
81 €D
80 €D

80.4
0.00

80.4

1st

Governor Mifflin HS

37.9 €D
80 €D
73 €D

38.9 €D
79 €D
77 €D

76.8
0.00

76.8
ond

Nazareth HS

36.2 @
70 €D
74 €

37.4 @
76 €D
74 €D

73.6
0.00

73.6

1st



